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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PRENTICE
REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Tuesday June 18, 2023 — 7:00 PM
LMC
AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER, ROLL CALL AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING

FINANCIAL REPORT

APPROVAL OF VOUCHERS

COMMUNITY INPUT

DISCUSS & POSSIBLY TAKE ACTION
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NOTICE TO BANKS OF CHANGES IN AUTHORIZED ACCOUNT SIGNERS
MIDDLE SCHOOL BASEBALL

HIGH SCHOOL TRACK COACH RESIGNATION

HIGH SCHOOL ENGLISH TEACHER RESIGNATION

2024-2025 PRENTICE ATHLETIC CO-CURRICULAR CODE

2024-2025 COURSE DESCRIPTION CATALOG

ASL INTERPRETER MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT

TRACK FUNDS & COMPLETION DATE

PLANS FOR REFERENDUM

. RENEWAL OF WIRSA MEMBERSHIP
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

RENEWAL OF WASB MEMBERSHIP

ASSIGN ANY REMAINING 2023-2024 FUNDS TO FUND BALANCE

24-25 TEACHER CONTRACT LANGUAGE & JULY 2024 CPI REVIEW

EMPLOYEE HEALTH INSURANCE (DISCUSSION ONLY)

AGR END OF SPRING SEMESTER 2024 (DISCUSSION ONLY)

ESSA PLAN FOR FEDERAL GRANTS (TITLE I, TITLE Il, & TITLE IV) (DISCUSSION ONLY)
2023-2024 REVENUE LIMIT AND BUDGET REVIEW (DISCUSSION ONLY)

2024-2025 REVENUE LIMIT AND BUDGET UPDATE (DISCUSSION ONLY)

DATE FOR SPECIAL MEETING TO APPROVE 2023-2024 FINAL BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS
2024 ANNUAL MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA

UPCOMING MEETING DATES

ADJOURN

Emily E. E. Blomberg, Board of Education Clerk



